Pledge of Allegiance

Town of Danby
Town Board Meeting Agenda

Monday, February 13, 2012, 7pm

Additions or deletions to agenda

Privilege of the Floor

Discussion Items

¢ Legal Defense Fund

e Energy Issues/Energy Intern

¢ Highway Efficiency Study Grant

e Records Management

» Request for Ag. District Letter
e Water District Update

e Biomass Boiler Update

e Delta Training reminder
¢ Broadband Forum, March 5, 2012

e Calendar Reminders:

2/16/12
2/21/12
2/22/12
2/23/12
2/23/12
2/27/12
3/5/12

Action Items

e Warrants

Energy Group

Lifton “Town Hall Meeting” in Danby
Gas Dirilling Task Force

Delta Road Protection Training
Planning Board

CAC

Community Internet/Broadband Forum

¢ Resolution - Corporate Personhood (full text online)
e Appoint CAC Chair
e Approve Minutes, Jan. 9 and Jan. 16, 2012

Legislative Report

Other Written/Short Reports

Other Correspondence


http://town.danby.ny.us/Documents/TownBoard_Resolution_20120213-1.pdf
http://town.danby.ny.us/Documents/TownBoard_Resolution_20120213-1.pdf
http://town.danby.ny.us/Documents/TownBoard_Minutes_20120109.pdf
http://town.danby.ny.us/Documents/TownBoard_Minutes_20120109.pdf
http://town.danby.ny.us/Documents/TownBoard_Minutes_20120116.pdf
http://town.danby.ny.us/Documents/TownBoard_Minutes_20120116.pdf

