Town of Danby Town Board Meeting Agenda Monday, February 13, 2012, 7pm

Pledge of Allegiance

Additions or deletions to agenda

Privilege of the Floor

Discussion Items

- Legal Defense Fund
- Energy Issues/Energy Intern
- Highway Efficiency Study Grant
- Records Management
- Request for Ag. District Letter
- Water District Update
- Biomass Boiler Update
- Delta Training reminder
- Broadband Forum, March 5, 2012
- Calendar Reminders:

2/16/12	Energy Group
2/21/12	Lifton "Town Hall Meeting" in Danby
2/22/12	Gas Drilling Task Force
2/23/12	Delta Road Protection Training
2/23/12	Planning Board
2/27/12	CAC
3/5/12	Community Internet/Broadband Forum

Action Items

- Warrants
- Resolution Corporate Personhood (<u>full text online</u>)
- Appoint CAC Chair
- Approve Minutes, Jan. 9 and Jan. 16, 2012

Legislative Report

Other Written/Short Reports

Other Correspondence